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Team America

HQ Kites & Design USA provides only the highest standards of customer service and our top priority is to make your business a success.  
Join us today for a brighter, profitable and more playful tomorrow.

For the adventurous and action minded, HQ4 has an 
attractive line of traction kites and accessories.

Whether your customer is new to the sport or looking for 
something new to try, HQ4 has everything they need to get started. 
Engineered and field tested by our European designers, these high 
quality wings are ready for action!

Playing outdoors promotes a healthy lifestyle and flying 
kites will get you and your family on the road to happiness.

Our varied and unique line of single, dual and quad line kites 
provide endless hours of fun while providing a stepping stone 
environment for physical fitness and learning through the use 
of tethered flight.

Home is where the heart is and Windspirations provides 
a range of decorative items that convey a lovely message 
about your home.

An HQ original, Windspirations pioneered the garden spinner 
category in the mid-90s. Today, we stock a wide variety of 
artfully crafted designs to add a bit of elegance and color to 
your garden or home. Make a bold statement with a design 
created with you in mind.

We endeavor to keep people interested and learning  
new things.

Our expanding line of toys, gifts and gadgets feature their own 
catalog. Inside you’ll find quality outdoor toys and games with 
Great Price Points. HQ Kites carries a spectrum of toys; from 
toys that get you outside and playing hard to creative play 
when the weather keeps you indoors. 

HQ Kites & Designs USA, a fully owned subsidiary of Invento GmbH, handles 

sales and distribution of recreational products into North & South America.  

Our distribution and sales facility has a home near the Outer Banks of North 

Carolina where we deliver customer service, expedited shipping and product 

knowledge to specialty retailers, along with new and innovative products to 

ensure your business continues to strive in an ever-changing marketplace.  

Our expanding line of innovative toys, kites, outdoor accessories, garden décor 

and gifts puts HQ ahead of the curve by offering the Buyer a One Stop Shopping 

experience that rivals all others.Chris Shultz 
Vice President

Kelli Gallimore 
Accounting

Chris Maxa 
Sales

Brett Saner 
Warehouse Manager
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More information: www.hqkitesusa.com

presents:

Scan QR code + 
watch video!

PUSTEFIX - 75 YEARS OF BUBBLE MAGIC

Pustefix, a beloved German brand, has been enchanting people of all ages with its rainbow-colored soap 
bubbles since 1948. Rolf Hein, a chemistry graduate, stumbled upon the secret formula by accident and 
these magical bubbles have been a source of delight ever since. Whether in the garden, at birthdays, 
weddings, or corporate events, Pustefix guarantees endless fun and entertainment for children of all 
ages. ‚Pusti‘ the Bear and Pustefix have become synonymous with happy childhood memories. Even as a 
small gift, it’s a big bottle of joy! Proudly made in Germany. 
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PUSTEFIX Tube
The popular Pustefix bubble-blowing solution is sure to provide your child with hours of 
popping fun! Each adorable bottle includes a colorful bubble wand built into the bottle cap. 
Age 4+

PUSTEFIX Bubblegator
Children love to catch and burst flying Pustefix bubbles. The Bubblegator simple devours 
them with the touch of a button. Watch it’s head pop out as it snatches bubbles from the 
air. Includes a 70 ml Classic Tube of Pustefix liquid. Age 4+

PUSTEFIX Multi Bubble Trumpet
A multi-bubbling trumpet that produces a stream of bubbles with each blow. The 
Trumpet is perfectly suited for younger children who may have trouble with traditional 
blowing rings. Parents will love that the Trumpet is silent. The package includes a 
dipping tray and 250ml bottle of Pustefix liquid. Ages 4+

PUSTEFIX Magic Bear, 180 ml
An all-time favorite! Squeeze the bear’s stomach and the bubble ring appears. Contains 
180 ml of Pustefix liquid. Age 3+

Art. Nr. 505002 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
25

MC
150 4 001648 692103

Art. Nr. 505000 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
25

MC
100 4 001648 693100

Art. Nr. 505422 NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
15 4 001648 694756

Art. Nr. 505555 NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
10 4 001648 695555

Art. Nr. 505100 NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
24 4 001648 695258

PUSTEFIX Bubble Friends
A delightful collection of three charming characters: a blue cat, a red bear, and a green 
frog. These ergonomically designed companions are the perfect fit for children‘s hands, 
making bubble-blowing a breeze. No need to worry about spills, as the bubble wand 
neatly inserts into the top, locking in the solution and ensuring a mess-free experience. 
When it‘s time for a refill, simply unscrew the Friends at their center and replenish the 
liquid for hours of bubble-blasting excitement! Age 4+

Art. Nr. 505532 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
1 4 001648 694251

Pustefix small tube 70 ml / 2.3 oz. with wand.

Pustefix small tube 42 ml / 1.4 oz. with wand.
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PUSTEFIX XXL Bubbles
Fill the special formula XXL Bubble liquid into the tray and dip in the lace. Pull out the 
lace, keeping it loose between the sticks and gently pull it through the air. You can 
create ginormous bubbles! With the extra clips included, you can add multi loops to the 
lace for compound, bizarre shaped bubbles. Ages 7+

PUSTEFIX XXL Bubbles Refill Maxi, 1000 ml
Mixing your own bubble supply with dish washing liquid or hundreds of ingredients 
is very exhausting and not very promising. Better stop the do it yourself process. 
Longlasting and safe XXL bubble fun is guaranteed by the original PUSTEFIX XXL bubble 
liquid. 1.000 ml Refill bottle with ready mixed XXL liquid. It is simple and easy to refill 
your XXL bubble toys. The liquid is ready to use. Ages 7+

Art. Nr. 505424 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
6

Art. Nr. 505426 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
6

4 001648 698587

4 001648 698723

PUSTEFIX Pustefix Refill, can with 5 liters
Mixing your own bubble supply with dish washing liquid or hundreds of ingredients is very 
exhausting and not very promising. Better stop the do it yourself process. Longlasting and 
safe bubble fun is guaranteed by the original PUSTEFIX bubble liquid. 5.000 ml refill bottle 
with ready mixed liquid. It is simple and easy to refill your bubble toys. Age 4+

PUSTEFIX Refill Bottle
Mixing your own bubble supply with dish washing liquid or hundreds of ingredients is very 
exhausting and not very promising. Better stop the do it yourself process. Longlasting and 
safe bubble fun is guaranteed by the original PUSTEFIX bubble liquid. It is simple and easy 
to refill your bubble toys.

Art. Nr. 505500 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
1

Art. Nr. 505420 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
6

Art. Nr. 505415 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
12

4 001648 697504

4 001648 697252

4 001648 697221

PUSTEFIX Refill Bottle, 500 ml (16.9 fl oz)

PUSTEFIX Refill Bottle, 1000 ml (33.8 fl oz)

Pustefix Mini-Store Display
Contains 14 pcs Classic Tubes 70ml, 6 pcs Bubble Friends, 2 pcs Mini-Mix, 2 pcs Bubble 
Pipe, 2 pcs Multi Bubble Trumpet, 6 pcs Magic Bubble Bear, 1 pc Refill Bottle Midi 500 ml.

PUSTEFIX Bubble Unicorn
Enchanting bubbles become even more magical with PUSTEFIX Unicorn Tubes!  
Each wand features three interlinked bubble rings in graduated sizes, allowing kids 
to create a flurry of sparkling bubbles with every blow. The colorful unicorn tube tops 
come in white, pink, and purple - each with a flowing rainbow-colored mane.  
Each tube contains 35 ml of bubble liquid. Display box contains 24 pcs. Made in China.

Art. Nr. 505427 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
1

Art. Nr. 505005 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
1

4 001648 690598

4 001648 693827
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PUSTEFIX Flower Power Bubble Wand
Each set includes a flower-shaped bubble wand, matching dipping plate, and a 250 ml 
bottle of high-quality PUSTEFIX bubble liquid. With every dip and blow, kids create a 
colorful shower of shimmering bubbles — a joyful nod to the bees that keep our world 
blooming. Made in Germany.

Art. Nr. 505250 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
5

PUSTEFIX Mini Mix - 3 bubble rings
Bubble fun with friends. Which shape makes the most beatiful bubbles? Will the bubble 
shape be different due to the heart, circle or star bubble ring? Age 4+

PUSTEFIX Bubble Sword
Unsheathe the wand and through a sweeping motion the Bubble Sword creates stunning 
bubble action. 118 ml bubble liquid inside. 24 pc display box. Age 4+

PUSTEFIX Puste-Pipe
A classic. Fill the bowl with bubbles. Then tilt the wand up with the lever and blow 
through the pipe. Age 4+

PUSTEFIX Multi-Bubble Twin Set
A twin set of mega bubble creators. Includes a large ring, multi-ring, dipping tray and a 
250 ml Pustefix refill bottle. Ages 4+

Art. Nr. 505260 NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
15 4 001648 695500

Art. Nr. 505048 NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
24

MC
24 4 001648 693803

Art. Nr. 505435 NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
15 4 001648 694350

Art. Nr. 505310 NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
5 4 001648 6958074 001648 696804
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More information: www.hqkitesusa.com

presents:

MALEFIX SIDEWALK CHALK

From the makers of PUSTEFIX Bubbles. Translated from German, Malefix means “Paint Quick” - just as 
Pustefix means “Blow Quick”. Both invite kids and adults to make the world a little more colorful!  
With high-quality street chalks from MALEFIX, everyone can become a sidewalk artist and let their creativity 
run free. Bright, vibrant colors. Easy to apply. Washes away easily with water. Just like soap bubbles, 
MALEFIX sidewalk chalk sparks imagination and encourages endless creative play.
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MALEFIX Sidewalk Chalk Eggs
With the MALEFIX Rainbow Eggs Set, creativity blooms all year long. Each egg-shaped 
chalk (approx. 2.4 x 1.8 in) fits perfectly in the hand thanks to its smooth, rounded 
form, making it easy for little artists to draw and decorate sidewalks, driveways, or 
patios with their own vibrant creations. The six rainbow-colored chalk eggs come neatly 
packed in a reusable egg carton - a playful and practical touch that makes this set a 
perfect gift for spring and beyond. Ages 4+. Made in Germany.

MALEFIX Sidewalk Chalk Fairy Tale (6 pcs)
Soft colors, big imagination. These top-quality MALEFIX street chalks turn every child - 
and every adult - into a true street artist. The Fairy Tale Set includes 6 premium chalks 
in enchanting pastel shades - including rose pink, lilac purple, sky blue, mint green and 
sunshine yellow. Inspired by the world of fairies and flowers, these colors invite you to 
dream, play, and create magical sidewalk masterpieces - or craft a whimsical backdrop 
for your next photo shoot! Whether decorating sidewalks, patios, or driveways, these 
chalks deliver vibrant results and wash away easily with water. Ages 4+. Made in China.

MALEFIX Sidewalk Chalk Adventure Stencil Set
Off to a colorful adventure! Decorating the concrete landscape is now easier than ever 
with the MALEFIX Adventure Stencil Set - where the fun and creativity come built-in. 
The included stencils make it simple for kids to bring their imagination to life with 
bright, bold chalk art on sidewalks, driveways, and patios. Set includes 3 Adventure 
Stencils, 18 chalks in 9 vibrant colors and 1 chalk holder for easy use. Ages 4+.  
Made in Germany.

Art. Nr. 505811 NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
12 4 063986 250018

Art. Nr. 505802  NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
12 9 003150 200055

Art. Nr. 505821 NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
6 4 063986 250032

MALEFIX Sidewalk Chalk (6 pcs)
Make the world more colorful! These top-quality MALEFIX street chalks turn every child - 
and every adult - into a true street artist. With 6 superior-quality chalks in 6 bright 
colors, creativity knows no bounds. Whether decorating sidewalks, patios, or driveways, 
these chalks deliver vibrant results and wash away easily with water. Ages 4+.  
Made in China.

MALEFIX Sidewalk Chalk Unicorn Stencil Set
Colorful unicorn wonderland! The MALEFIX Unicorn Stencil Set brings a touch of magic 
to every sidewalk, yard, or garden. With three enchanting stencils featuring designs 
from the imaginative world of unicorns, kids can easily create their own brightly colored 
masterpieces. Set includes 3 Unicorn Stencils, 18 chalks in 9 vibrant colors and 1 chalk 
holder for easy use. Ages 4+. Made In Germany.

Art. Nr. 505801 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
12

Art. Nr. 505822  NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
6

9 003150 200017

4 063986 250056
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7 in1 Sand Toys
This innovative 7-piece beach toy set includes tools for digging, shaping, sieving, and raking in a patented space saving format.  
Imagine having all these exciting beach toys at your fingertips, conveniently tucked away in a compact 3.4 x 8.6-inch package that 
easily fits inside a handbag or stroller basket. You can even attach it to your bag or backpack with the handy carabiner loop built into 
the collapsible 3-liter bucket. The 7 in1 beach toy set is meticulously crafted for little hands, ensuring a comfortable and secure grip. 
Its robust construction guarantees a lifetime of enjoyment, making it perfect for countless beach adventures with your little ones.  
Ideal for traveling and those long walks to the beach from the parking lot.

Art. Nr. 506101 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
12 4 270002 173309

Art. Nr. 506102 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
12 4 270002 173316

Art. Nr. 506103 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
12 4 270002 173392

Blue

Red Beige

Scan QR code + 
watch video!CO

M
PA

CT
OY

S
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Fishing Game
Indoors or out, with or without water, there are no longer any limits to the joy of fishing. Six magnetic fish can be caught with two 
telescopic fishing rods in two different modes of play. Be the first to catch the fish with a star or achieve the highest score to win the 
game. Includes a collapsible 3 liter bucket, sea life playmat, 12 inch telescopic fishing poles, and six numbered magnetic fish.

2 in1 Beach Toy
The 2 in1 Beach Toy Set offers space saving fun for adventures on the shore. Enjoy a large shovel and robust fishing net, ideal for 
digging in the sand and playing in the water. Either the shovel or the landing net reach a length of 28 inches. Both can be used 
simultaneously in a shorter version.

Art. Nr. 506120 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
12 4 270002 173361

Art. Nr. 506130 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
6 4 262394 510008
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Smart cars, stylish water crafts & speedy flyers! The Invento “power & control” RC series 
makes the dream of flying and driving come true for everyone. All models impress with  
their smart design, innovative engineering, great extras, and a sturdy construction.

presents:

More information: www.hqkitesusa.com
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RC Mini Helicopter
One of the world’s smallest RC helicopters - tiny helicopter, big fun! Comes in assorted colors: Red, Blue, Black, Yellow. 

	‣ 3.5 channel infrared helicopter

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left - Right, Up – Down

	‣ LED illumination

	‣ Range of remote control: 33 ft.

	‣ Helicopter size: L3.85“ x W0.87“ x  H2.13“

	‣ Flexible rotor blades, robust plastic frame

	‣ Remote control doubles as a storage case

	‣ Flying time: approx. 6 minutes, charging time: max. 30 minutes

	‣ Infrared

	‣ Age: 14+

Contents: Helicopter, remote controller with charging cable, flight  
battery pack LiPo 3.7 V 75 mAh, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Aerosphere Flying Orb
The Aerosphere Flying Orb utilizes a gyroscope and powerful fan blade to magically float through the air. Direct the flight of the sphere 
by tilting the axis in the direction you want it to fly. Control the forward speed by adjusting the amount of tilt. Master of the technique of 
the boomerang toss, or let it hover over the palm of your hand. The Orb features ultra-bright LED lights for an illuminating experience. 

	‣ Solo or multi-user experience

	‣ On/Off remote key

	‣ Bright LED multi-colored lights

	‣ Size: 3.5” x 3.5” x 3.5”

	‣ Operating time: approx. 8 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 20 minutes

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: Aerosphere Flying Orb with charging port, 1 Lithium Polymer  
battery (included), charging cable, On/Off key remote, instruction manual.

Art. Nr. 500008 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
60 4 031169 303806

Art. Nr. 500055 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
120 4 031169 338105

4 assorted colors

RC
 A

IR
CR

AF
TS
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360° rotation

RC Mini Tank
Small, very fast and agile 3-channel Tiger tank with realistic details. Available in 
assorted colors. This tank masters smaller obstacles effortlessly:

	‣ Scale: 1:72

	‣ Tank size: L4.72“ (incl. gun) x W1.4“ x H2“

	‣ LED illumination while driving, sound function, 360-degree turret rotation, Turbo 

	‣ 3-channel remote controller with integrated charging cable and charging indicator

	‣ 360-degree turret rotation, Turbo function

	‣ Frequency: 27 + 49 MHz

	‣ Operating time: approx. 10 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 6 minutes

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 23 ft.

	‣ Age: 8+
Recommended accessories: 4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Fire Truck
This Fire Truck promises pure action despite its small size! The ladder can be extended 
to a length of 5.1“. With its 2-channel remote control this vehicle moves fast and agile.

	‣ Fire Truck size L3.2“ x W1.2“ x H1.6“ (length of extended ladder: 5.1“)
	‣ LED illumination (2 front LEDs) while driving
	‣ 4 pylons
	‣ 2-channel remote controller (right, left, forward, backward) with well-integrated 

charging cable and charging indicator
	‣ Frequency: 27 + 49 MHz
	‣ Attractive fire extinguisher packaging
	‣ Multilingual manual
	‣ Operating time: approx. 7 minutes
	‣ Charging time: approx. 5 minutes
	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 20-30 ft.
	‣ Age: 8+

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

4 assorted colors

4 assorted colors

RC Mini Racer 2.4 GHz
One of the smallest remote control speed racers in the world. Speedy like a weasel, 
this little pocket racer offers clever features and outstanding value for money. 

	‣ RC Mini Racer with adjustable directional stability, assorted colors

	‣ Scale 1:63

	‣ LED illumination while driving: 2 headlights, 1 rear light

	‣ 2-channel remote controller with integrated charging cable & indicator

	‣ 4 pylons

	‣ Super-cool can packaging – perfect as a gift

	‣ Multilingual manual included

	‣ Operating time: approx. 5 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 4 minutes

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

Scan QR code + 
watch video! 

Car bodies and 

colors similar

Art. Nr. 500072 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
8

MC
48

Art. Nr. 500070 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
48

Art. Nr. 500098 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
48 4 031169 196309

RC
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RC Police Mini Racer
One of the smallest RC Police Racers in the world. Speedy like a weasel, this little pocket racer thrills young and old alike with its spor-
tiness and offers clever features and outstanding value for money. 4 pylons included for your challenge. LED illumination and sound. 
Recharge the car through the controller. Charging cable is well integrated inside the controller - easy and convenient! Long operating 
and short recharging times for unlimited driving fun. 

	‣ RC Police Mini Racer Edition with 2 different Police cars

	‣ Scale: 1:58

	‣ LED illumination: headlights, rear lights, flashing lights

	‣ Police siren while driving

	‣ 2-channel remote controller (right, left, forward, backward) 
with well-integrated charging cable and charging indicator

	‣ 4 pylons

	‣ Attractive gift box

	‣ Multilingual manual

	‣ Operating time: approx. 5 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 4 minutes

	‣ Age: 8+

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Flip Car 2.4 GHz
The remote-controlled Flip Car performs impressive stunts and spins at high speeds. It features a robust design that allows the vehicle 
to keep driving even after flips or collisions, without sustaining damage or losing performance. The car is operated via a radio remote 
control, ensuring precise handling and maneuverability.

	‣ RC Flip Car, assorted colors

	‣ Vehicle size: L3.1“ × W2.8“ × H1.3“

	‣ Functions: Forward, backward, left, right, 360-degree spins, and flips

	‣ Range opf remote control: approx. 28 ft.

	‣ Operating time: approx. 8–12 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 20 minutes

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Flip Car with 2.4V 50mAh battery, remote control, USB charging cable, user manual.

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5V batteries (not included).

“Black & White”

“Silver”

Car body and colors similar!

Scan QR code + 
watch video! 

Art. Nr. 50009901 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
60 4 031169 224101

Art. Nr. 500099 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
60 4 031169 354105

Art. Nr. 50009904 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
12

MC
60 4 031169 224408
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RC Slide Rider 2.4 GHz
Utilizing the latest in omnidirectional wheel technology, the Slide Rider is not only 
capable of traditional left, right, forward and reverse maneuvers, but also 360 degree 
spinning and lateral side drifting. Showcasing a harmless water vapor exhaust mist 
feature, along with realistic sound and light effects, the Slide Rider provides an exciting 
one-of-a-kind driving experience.   

	‣ Multi-directional control 

	‣ Illuminated spray mist exhaust, bright LED illumination, realistic engine sounds

	‣ Music/lights demo mode feature

	‣ Rechargeable 3.7 V lithium battery 

	‣ 2.4 GHz gaming style controller

	‣ Scale: 1:12

	‣ Vehicle size: 13.5” x 6.5” x 3.75”

	‣ Operating time: approx. 20 minutes

	‣ Charging time:  approx. 90 minutes

	‣ Age: 8+

 
Contents: Slide Rider drifting car, 2.4 GHz controller, rechargeable 3.7 V lithium battery, 
plastic vapor fill bottle, tool kit, USB charger, instruction manual. 

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Rapid Racer 2.4 GHz
The Rapid Racer High Speed racing car delivers amazing power, speed and control while 
reaching top speeds of 20 km/hr. It uses a combination of acceleration, agility, durability 
and the ability to race multiple cars at once makes it a great choice for both beginners 
and seasoned R/C hobbyists. 

	‣ Reaches top speed of 20 km/hr

	‣ Bright LED illumination 

	‣ Rechargeable lithium battery 

	‣ Comfortable throttle and steering remote

	‣ Scale: 1:32

	‣ Vehicle size: 5.5” x 3.5” x 2”

	‣ Includes orange roadblock cones

	‣ Operating time: approx. 10 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 30 minutes

	‣ Age: 8+

 
Contents: Rapid Racer high speed car, 2.4 GHz controller, rechargeable lithium battery, 
4 orange pylon cones, small screwdriver, removable rechargeable battery pack, 
charging cable, instruction manual. 

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Helmet Racer 2.4 GHz
This 2-channel RC race buggy comes in a stylish helmet case with an integrated 
remote control. With a sleek design and impressive speed, this buggy delivers 
thrilling racing action. Packed in a 6 piece PDQ display. 

	‣ Car size: L3.94“ x W2.44“ x H1.77“ 

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left – Right

	‣ Operating time: approx. 8-10 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 15 minutes

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 26 ft.

	‣ Age: 8+

 
Contents: RC Race Buggy with nickel-metal hydride battery 3.7 V 90 mAh, remote 
controller, USB charging cable, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

Art. Nr. 500095 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
9 4 031169 338402

Art. Nr. 500090 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
24 4 031169 338501

Art. Nr. 500097 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
6

MC
24 4 031169 353702
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RC Blue Whale
This remote-controlled blue whale offers lifelike diving movements along with a water spray function. At the push of a button, water 
sprays from the blowhole, adding extra excitement. 

	‣ 3-channel RC Whale, assorted colors

	‣ Forward, Left - Right, Dive - Surface

	‣ Blowhole water spray function

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 20 ft.

	‣ Whale size: L7.87“ x W3.54“ x H1.38“

	‣ Operating time: approx. 10 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 35 minutes

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Whale with lithium-ion battery 3.7 V 90 mAh, 
remote controller, USB charging cable, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 3 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Mini Shark (with diving function)
When in contact with water, this adorable shark comes to life and can even dive – a fun companion for bathtubs or outdoor pools. 

	‣ 2-channel shark, assorted colors (blue, orange)

	‣ Forward – with moving tail fin, left – right, diving

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 13–26 ft.

	‣ Shark size: L4.5“ x W2.4“ x H2.2“

	‣ Operating time: approx. 15–20 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 15–20 minutes

	‣ Frequency: 27 MHz + 40 MHz

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: Diving RC shark with 2.4 V 50 mAh lithium-ion battery,  
remote control, USB charging cable, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 4 x AAA 1.5 V batteries (not included).Art. Nr. 500830 NEW!
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RC Mini Motor Yacht - 2.4 GHz
	‣ 2-channel Motor Yacht

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left – Right

	‣ LED illumination

	‣ Turn on the spot

	‣ Turbo function

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 49 ft.

	‣ Boat size: L5.71“ x B1.65“ x H1.97“

	‣ Operating time: approx. 10 – 15 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 25 – 30 minutes

	‣ 2.4 GHz

	‣ Color: Red, Blue, Green

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Motor Yacht 2.4 GHz with LiPo battery 3.7 V 90 mAh,  
remote controller, USB charging cable, spare propellers,  
instruction manual

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

“Blue”

“Green”

“Red“
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RC Mini Race Boat "Red" - 2.4 GHz
	‣ 2-channel Race Boat

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left – Right

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 33-49 ft.

	‣ Boat size: L5.5“ x W2“ x H1.4“

	‣ Operating time: approx. 7 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 15 minutes

	‣ Twin Propeller

	‣ Turn on the spot

	‣ 2.4 GHz

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Race Boat, remote controller with charging cable,  
battery pack 2.4 V 80 mAh, instruction manual. 

Recommended accessories: 4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).
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RC Stunt Boat - 2.4 GHz
Whether in the bathtub or pool, this tiny remote-controlled stunt boat makes any water 
surface an exciting playground. When turning it corkscrews through the water like a 
spiraling football. When not in use, both the boat and remote fit neatly inside a soda 
style can for easy storage and portability. Packed in a 12 pcs PDQ display. 
 

	‣ 2-channel Stunt Boat

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left Rollover – Right Rollover 

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 26 ft.

	‣ Boat size: L4.25“ x W1.22“ x H0.94“

	‣ Operating time: approx. 9 minutes, charging time: approx. 15-20 minutes

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Stunt Boat with Lithium-ion battery 3.7 V 90 mAh, remote controller,  
USB charging cable, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not incl.).

RC Mini Speed Boat - 2.4 GHz
	‣ 2-channel Speed Boat

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left – Right

	‣ LED illumination while driving

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 33-49 ft.

	‣ Boat size: L5.5“ x W1.5“ x H1.5“

	‣ Operating time: approx. 12 minutes, charging time: approx. 25 minutes

	‣ Twin propeller, turn on the spot

	‣ 2.4 GHz

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Speed Boat, 
remote controller with 
charging cable, battery pack 
3.7 V 90 mAh, instruction 
manual.

Recommended accesso-
ries: 4 x AA 1.5 V batteries 
(not incl.).

RC Mini Hover Boat - 2.4 GHz
	‣ 2-channel Hover Boat

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left – Right

	‣ LED illumination while driving

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 33-49 ft.

	‣ Boat size: L3.35“ x W2.17“ x H1.77“

	‣ Operating time: approx. 12 minutes

	‣ Charging time: approx. 25 minutes

	‣ Twin propeller, turn on the spot

	‣ 2.4 GHz

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Hover Boat, remote controller with charging cable,  
battery pack 3.7 V 90 mAh, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not incl.).
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RC High-speed Submarine
	‣ 2-channel Submarine

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left – Right

	‣ Dives when moving forward

	‣ Twin Propeller

	‣ Max. dive depth: 1.6 ft.

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 19.7 ft.

	‣ Submarine size: L3.9" x W3.1" x H1.6"

	‣ Operating time: approx. 15 minutes 
Charging time: approx. 20 minutes

	‣ Age: 8+

RC Mini Submarine 
	‣ 3-channel Submarine

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left – Right, Dive  
Surface – Float

	‣ LED illumination

	‣ Max. dive depth: 3.3 ft.

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 16 ft.

	‣ Size of submarine: L4.9" x W1.4" x H1.8" 

	‣ Operating time: approx. 6 minutes 
Charging time: approx. 9 minutes

	‣ Colors: Black, Blue

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Submarine, remote 
controller, LiPo battery pack 2.4 V 
80 mAh, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 
4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

Contents: RC Submarine, remote 
controller with charging cable,  
instruction manual.

Recommended accessories:  
4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).
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RC Mini Jet Ski  
„Blue“ 2.4 GHz

	‣ 2 channel Jet Ski

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left – Right

	‣ LED illumination

	‣ Turn on the spot

	‣ Turbo function

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 49 ft.

	‣ Boat size: L5.3“ x W1.97“ x H1.97“

	‣ Operating time: approx. 10 – 15 minutes 
Charging time: approx. 25 – 30 minutes

	‣ 2.4 Ghz

	‣ Age: 8+
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Contents: RC Jet Ski 2.4 GHz with  
LiPo battery 3.7 V 90 mAh, remote 
controller, USB charging cable,  
spare propellers, instruction manual.

Recommended accessories:  
2 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).
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RC Mini Battle Ship - 2.4 GHz
	‣ 2-channel Battleship

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left – Right

	‣ Twin Propeller

	‣ Turn on the spot

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 33-49 ft.

	‣ Ship size: L6.1" x W1.5" x H2.2"

	‣ Operating time: approx. 8 minutes  
Charging time: approx. 12 minutes

	‣ 2.4 GHz

	‣ Color: Grey/Silver/Blue 

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Battleship, remote 
controller with charging cable, 
battery pack 2.4 V 100 mAh, 
instruction manual.  

Recommended accessories: 
4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

RC Mini Aircraft Carrier - 2.4 GHz
	‣ 2-channel Aircraft Carrier

	‣ Forward – Backward, Left – Right

	‣ Twin Propeller

	‣ Turn on the spot

	‣ Range of remote control: approx. 33-49 ft.

	‣ Ship size: L6.1" x W2.1" x H2.2"

	‣ Operating time: approx. 8 minutes 
Charging time: approx. 12 minutes

	‣ 2.4 GHz

	‣ Color: Grey/Silver

	‣ Age: 8+

Contents: RC Aircraft Carrier, 
remote controller with charging 
cable, battery pack 2.4 V 100 mAh, 
instruction manual.

Recommended accessories: 
4 x AA 1.5 V batteries (not included).

Floor Display 	"Invento just play"
Floor display made of high-quality cardboard for showcasing various product ranges. 
The easy-to-assemble display (assembly instructions included) consists of one main 
body, three trays, and a base compartment. The trays can be flexibly adjusted in height 
to accommodate different packaging sizes, while the base compartment can also be 
used as storage space for refill stock.
Display dimensions (external): W22.8" x H45.7" (without header) / 59.5" (with header) x D14.8".
Tray dimensions (internal): W21.5" x D13".
Tray load capacity: 8 kg per tray.
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Crowner for Floor Display "Invento just play" 
(w/o pic.)
Crowner for floor display "Invento just play" (available for different product lines).
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Sphinx Secret ESCAPE Box
The entrance to the Egyptian pyramids was always kept secret 
and discovery included challenges in unexpected ways. This 
Sphinx Secret Box also offers such mystery before you can hide 
your treasure inside. There are 9 steps to open and 9 steps back 
to secure again.

Cabin in the Woods ESCAPE Box 
Find your way inside and lock-up to feel secure. After a long 
trek through the forest, tired and exhausted, you arrive at a hut. 
This cabin seems like the ideal resting place but how do you 
get inside? Knocking on the door does not help because no one 
seems to be home and the door isn’t what it seems either. 

Grandfather Clock Secret ESCAPE Box
This miniature Grandfather Clock hides a secret compartment. It 
may look simple, but figuring out how to open it is no easy task! 
An awesome puzzle box that makes for an intriguing display.

Maze Truck Secret ESCAPE Box
Perfect for puzzle lovers, truck enthusiasts, or anyone seeking a 
fun challenge! This wooden semi isn’t just for show - it hides a 
secret compartment inside. To unlock it, you‘ll have to solve the 
maze cleverly built within.

Caribbean Secret ESCAPE Box
The Caribbean Escape Box refers to the many suspected secret 
treasures of former pirates. Treasures buried somewhere on the 
Caribbean islands. Decipher the clues and follow the map to go 
on a treasure hunt and open the Caribbean Box to unlock the 
secret inside. 

Safe Secret ESCAPE Box
A box clearly intended to keep things safe. Have you ever ro-
manticized the job of a vault cracker or dreamed about the theft 
of the century? Here’s a chance to test your skills.

Jailbreak 4.0 ESCAPE Box 
Free the 4 inmates. It’s a complete path to freedom that will 
require more than 30 steps. Cells with sliding doors that are 
interlocked in ways the guard don’t understand. Is it really 
necessary to fully open doors to escape? In some prison break 
movies, roofs and cellars play their part. Could this be the case 
here? Help them, or they will remain jailbirds forever.
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	‣ Eureka
Eureka offers a budget-friendly collection of 
distinctive puzzle boxes, brain teasers and 
tavern puzzles.
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The Chain Gang
Free the red chain from the black ring while inside the bottle.

VIP Puzzles 
Collection
Challenge your mind and delight your senses with this handcrafted VIP Collection —  
Very Intriguing Puzzles. Made from Padauk, Black Walnut, and Maple, each piece 
showcases rich contrasting grain and tone. Six unique designs (two each, 12 total)  
arrive in premium color boxes with brief history notes behind every style.  
More than puzzles — they’re tactile little works of art.

Metal Puzzle Set Display
10 classic miniature tavern puzzles in each package. Separate the parts and bring them 
back to starting positions. A variety of difficulty levels included (5 x easy, 4 x regular, 
1 x difficult). The display holds 16 boxes of the Metal Puzzle in four different sets.

Message in a Bottle Puzzle
Remove the wooden stick to read the message.

Impossible Jigsaw 19 (19 jigsaw pcs 90°)
This 19 piece jigsaw puzzle has 19 - 90 degree corner pieces. Made with acrylic. 
Includes a building tray. Size: 3.94“ x 3.94“.

Steampunk Puzzles Display Set
Inspired on the 19th Century Victorian era, there are 9 baffling designs in each box, some 
created especially for this set and never seen before. Each with an old-style looking 
brass plated finish. Degree of difficulty includes 2 x easy, 3 x regular, 2 x difficult, 
2 x specialist, with 2 different sets in the display for a total of 16 puzzle boxes.
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Addict-A-Ball 14 cm
Addict-A-Ball contains different obstacles and slides 
featuring 100 stages. Diameter: 14 cm.
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	‣ Addict-A-Ball
Addict-A-Ball is an impressive 3D maze game where you navigate a ball through twists and turns within  
a transparent sphere. Guide the ball from the maze‘s start to finish without it falling off. Despite a  
deceptively simple beginning, the maze becomes increasingly challenging, featuring stairs, slides and even 
a swing. The game lives up to its name, proving highly engaging and difficult to set aside once started.

Scan QR code + 
watch video! 

Addict-A-Ball 20 cm
Addict-A-Ball contains different obstacles and slides 
featuring 138 stages. Diameter: 20 cm.
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The Legend BRT-9
Modeled after the Beretta, The Legend BRT-9 is a rubber band shooter that you 
assemble without the need for glue or special tools. The model includes a safety 
switch and can be loaded with up to five rubber bands. There is an ammuntion storage 
compartment in the handle. The set includes eight rubber bands and a wooden target 
for practice. Age: 14+

Wooden mechanical 3D model: self-assembly requires no glue or tools
Number of laser-cut parts: 31
Assembly time: approx. 1.5 hours
Skill level: Easy
Model size: 4“ x 3“ x .8“
Packaging size: H9.45” x W6.89” x D0.25”

The Guardian GLK-19
Modeled after the Glock, The Guardian GLK-19 is a rubber band shooter that you 
assemble without the need for glue or special tools. The model includes a safety 
switch and can be loaded with up to five rubber bands. There is an ammuntion storage 
compartment in the handle. The set includes eight rubber bands and a wooden target for 
practice. Age: 14+

Wooden mechanical 3D model: self-assembly requires no glue or tools
Number of laser-cut parts: 30
Assembly time: approx. 1.5 hours
Skill level: Easy
Model size: 4“ x 3“ x .8“
Packaging size: H9.45” x W6.89” x D0.25”

Judgement Day RMT-870
Modeled after a Remington shotgun, The Judgment Day RMT-870 is a rubber band 
shooter that you assemble without the need for glue or special tools. The model 
includes a safety switch and can be loaded with up to five rubber bands. There is an 
ammuntion storage compartment in the handle. The set includes eight rubber bands. 
Age: 14+

Wooden mechanical 3D model: self-assembly requires no glue or tools
Number of laser-cut parts: 42
Assembly time: approx. 1.5 hours
Skill level: Easy
Model size:11.6“ x 2.4“ x .8“
Packaging size: H9.45” x W6.89” x D0.25”

Stock holds spare rubber bands
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presents:

More information: www.hqkitesusa.com
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STAR COASTER is a space-aged marble run that provides high speed action and endless excitement. 
Send your space sphere (steel ball) on an amazing course of wild rotations, extreme loop the loops 
and hairpin turns. After each fast action ride the space sphere is hoisted back to the starting position 
by a battery powered elevator. These marble runs are an ultimate challenge for teenagers and adult 
enthusiast alike. Available in different sizes and with different levels of difficulty. Age: 14+
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Star Coaster Level 2
The Star Coaster adventure starts here:   

	‣ Rail length: 32.8 ft.

	‣ Number of parts: 193

	‣ Assembled size: 23.6“ x 7.1“ x 14.2“

	‣ Steel balls (incl.): 2 

	‣ Assembly time: approx. 3 hours

	‣ Instruction manual (incl.): English, German

	‣ Battery (not incl.): 1 x C/LR14

Star Coaster Glow in the Dark Level 2
Double the fun - this ball roller coaster glows in the dark:   

	‣ Rail length: 32.8 ft.

	‣ Number of parts: 193

	‣ Assembled size: 23.6“ x 7.1“ x 14.2“

	‣ Steel balls (incl.): 2 

	‣ Assembly time: approx. 3 hours

	‣ Instruction manual (incl.): English, German

	‣ Battery (not incl.): 1 x C/LR14

Scan QR code + 
watch video! 
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Star Coaster Level 3
Level 3 has more loops, but is still easy to assemble:   

	‣ Rail length: 52.5 ft.

	‣ Number of parts: 343

	‣ Assembled size: 28“ x 7.9“ x 14.2“

	‣ Steel balls (incl.): 3

	‣ Assembly time: approx. 3 hours

	‣ Instruction manual (incl.): English, German

	‣ Battery (not incl.): 1 x C/LR14

Star Coaster Level 5
A ball roller coaster with many stunts for advanced enthusiasts:   

	‣ Rail length: 105 ft.

	‣ Number of parts: 682

	‣ Assembled size: 37.4“ x 13.4“ x 16.1“

	‣ Steel balls (incl.): 5

	‣ Assembly time: approx. 8 hours

	‣ Instruction manual (incl.): English, German

	‣ Battery (not incl.): 1 x C/LR14

Star Coaster Level 9
A ball roller coaster for experienced professionals who are interested in accepting 
ultimate challenges:   

	‣ Rail length: 223 ft.

	‣ Number of parts: 1578

	‣ Assembled size: 47.2“ x 18.1“ x 25.2“

	‣ Steel balls (incl.): 12 

	‣ Assembly time: approx. 3 days

	‣ Instruction manual (incl.): English, German

	‣ Battery (not incl.): 1 x C/LR14
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Aerobie Ring
The original flying ring has been recorded in the Guinness Book of Records for the 
farthest flight.

Sonic Bounce Ball
Geodesic geometry for maximum bounce and rebound. Made from high-density foam. 
2.8 inch diameter. 9 pieces in a PDQ.

Pickle Ball
Regulation-size Pickleball paddles with unique Aerobie shape and premium finishes. 
Includes 2 wooden paddles and 1 Pickleball.

Bounce Disk
Throw like a disc and bounce like a ball. Spring Core Technology bounces off walls and 
the ground. 8 inch disk built for group or solo play. 

Disk Golf 
Starter set that comes with everything you need to play disk golf. Includes 3 discs: 
Driver, Mid-Range & Putter. 

	‣ Aerobie
Since 1984, Aerobie brand sport toys have been known to provide 
exciting performance while encouraging physical activity involving 
skill and exercise. Aerobie sport toys are famous for their high 
performance standards. Soft edges, extreme precision and  
unbelievable throwing distances are the touchstones of the  
Aerobie range.

“Pro” (ø 13“)
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Spark
Light up the sky and extend play into the night. Powerful LED lights make the entire 
disc glow. Thermoplastic rubber cusion for soft and easy catches. Added texture for 
increased grip. 12“ Diameter. Uses 2 x CR2032 batteries. 

Superdisc
This disc is renowned for stable, accurate flights.

Pro Lite Mini Disc
A tiny flying disc that is portable, fun and addictive. Flies up to 200 feet. 
2.5 inch diameter. 12 pieces in a PDQ.

Boomerang Orbiter
The famous triangular boomerang that really does come back. Rubber edges for soft 
catches. Size: 11.5 inches per side, equilateral triangle. Ages 13 and up.

Super Sonic Fin Catch
Similar in design, but smaller in size, than the Sonic Fin Football. Softer foam is used on  
the tails and fins so it is easier to catch, especially for smaller hands.  
Super Sonic Fin Catch measures 3.25“ x 3.25“ x 5.25“. Age: 8+
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Airglider "Easy", Blue / Black
Small adjustable tabs sewn into the sail work like flaps on a plane, allowing you to 
change the flight characteristics instantly. Perform barrel rolls, loops or set it for long 
straight flights.  
Wingspan: 13", Length 13" Sail: Ripstop-Polyester, Fuselage: Carbon + Fiberglass, Age: 6+
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Aeromax 2000
The world’s finest tangle free toy parachute. It has no strings to 
tangle, no batteries to replace, and no assembly is required. Simply 
toss it high and watch it fly. The parachutes are made with all of the 
newest and brightest neon colors. Diameter: 20“, Height: 28“, Age: 5+

Aeromax 2000 Glow
Bright neon paratroopers that glow in the dark. Black netting and strap 
for a super glow effect.Diameter: 20“, Height: 28“, Age: 5+
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Rocket Whistler
Successor of the well-known Vortex Pocket Howler. Howling sound effect combined 
with aerodynamic design. Size: 6.3", Age: 5+

Rocket Whistler XL
This awesome football provides excellent flying characteristics for long distance throws. 
3 whistles create an amazing sound effect during flights. Size: 13.4", Age: 5+
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Q Puzzle: Shake/Pop Display (16)
Contents: 16 assorted „Shake“ and „Pop“ puzzles (4 x 4 puzzles). 72 pieces per puzzle. Puzzle size: 5“ x 5“ (125 x 125 mm). 
Packaging size: 5.1“ x 3.5“ x 0.7“ (130 x 90 x 18 mm).

	‣ Q Puzzles
Colorful square jigsaw puzzles of captivating quality, designed with a variety of shaped pieces, making 
assembly a challenge that is sure to satisfy every puzzler. Makes a great gift. Sold in 16 piece displays 
that containing 4 unique designs.

Q Puzzle „Shake-02“

Q Puzzle „Shake-04“

Q Puzzle „Pop-01“

Q Puzzle „Pop-03“
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Q Puzzle: Silver Display (16)
Contents: 16 assorted „Silver“ puzzles (4 x 4 puzzles). 72 pieces per puzzle. Puzzle size: 5“ x 5“ (125 x 125 mm). 
Packaging size: 5.1“ x 3.5“ x 0.7“ (130 x 90 x 18 mm).

	‣ Q Puzzles
Colorful square jigsaw puzzles of captivating quality, designed with a variety of shaped pieces, making 
assembly a challenge that is sure to satisfy every puzzler. Makes a great gift. Sold in 16 piece displays 
that containing 4 unique designs.

Q Puzzle „Silver-1“

Q Puzzle „Silver-3“

Q Puzzle „Silver-2“

Q Puzzle „Silver-4“

Art. Nr. 502816 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
1

MC
7 4 260089 028418
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Q Puzzle: Colour Mix Display (16)
Contents: 16 assorted "Colour Mix" puzzles (4 x 4 puzzles). 72 pieces per puzzle. Puzzle size: 5" x 5" (125 x 125 mm).  
Packaging size: 5.1" x 3.5" x 0.7" (130 x 90 x 18 mm).

Q Puzzle „Colour Mix-01“ (Fish)

Q Puzzle „Colour Mix-02“ (Lighthouse)

Q Puzzle „Colour Mix-04“ (Abstract)

Q Puzzle „Colour Mix-03“ (Salamander)

Art. Nr. 502800 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
1

MC
7 4 260089 028685
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Q Puzzle: Life Display (16)
Contents: 16 assorted „Life“ puzzles (4 x 4 puzzles). 72 pieces per puzzle. Puzzle size: 5" x 5" (125 x 125 mm).  
Packaging size: 5.1" x 3.5" x 0.7" (130 x 90 x 18 mm).

Q Puzzle „Life-01“ 
(Colorful Tree)

Q Puzzle „Life-02“ 
(Colorful Flowers)

Q Puzzle „Life-04“  
(Snails On Colorful Flowers)

Q Puzzle „Life-03“ 
(Colorful Jellyfish)

	‣ Q Puzzles
Colorful square jigsaw puzzles of captivating quality, designed with a variety of shaped pieces, making 
assembly a challenge that is sure to satisfy every puzzler. Makes a great gift. Sold in 16 piece displays 
that containing 4 unique designs.

Art. Nr. 502812 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
1

MC
7 4 260089 028692
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Q Puzzle: Shimmer Display (16)
Contents: 16 assorted „Shimmer“ puzzles (4 x 4 puzzles). 79 pieces per puzzle. Puzzle size: 5“ x 5“ (125 x 125 mm).  
Packaging size: 5.1“ x 3.5“ x 0.7“ (130 x 90 x 18 mm).

Q Puzzle „Shimmer-01“

Q Puzzle „Shimmer-03“

Q Puzzle „Shimmer-05“

Q Puzzle „Shimmer-04“

Art. Nr. 502803 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
1

MC
7 4 260089 028616
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Q Puzzle: Gold Display (16)
Contents: 16 assorted „Gold“ puzzles (4 x 4 puzzles). 72 pieces per puzzle. Puzzle size: 5“ x 5“ (125 x 125 mm). 
Packaging size: 5.1“ x 3.5“ x 0.7“ (130 x 90 x 18 mm).

	‣ Q Puzzles
Colorful square jigsaw puzzles of captivating quality, designed with a variety of shaped pieces, making 
assembly a challenge that is sure to satisfy every puzzler. Makes a great gift. Sold in 16 piece displays 
that containing 4 unique designs.

Q Puzzle „Gold-1“

Q Puzzle „Gold-2“

Q Puzzle „Gold-4“

Q Puzzle „Gold-3“

Art. Nr. 502815 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
1

MC
7 4 260089 028678
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Q Puzzle: Animal Display (16)
Contents: 16 assorted "Animal" puzzles (4 x 4 puzzles). 66 pieces per puzzle. Puzzle size: 5" x 5" (125 x 125 mm).  
Packaging size: 5.1" x 3.5" x 0.7" (130 x 90 x 18 mm).

Q Puzzle „Animal-04“ (Owl)

Q Puzzle „Animal-05“ (Dog)

Q Puzzle „Animal-07“ (Fox)

Q Puzzle „Animal-06“ (Cat)

Art. Nr. 502804 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
1

MC
7 4 260089 028609
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Q Puzzle: Animal 2 Display (16)
Contents: 16 assorted „Animal 2“ puzzles (4 x 4 puzzles). 72 pieces per puzzle. Puzzle size: 5“ x 5“ (125 x 125 mm). 
Packaging size: 5.1“ x 3.5“ x 0.7“ (130 x 90 x 18 mm).

	‣ Q Puzzles
Colorful square jigsaw puzzles of captivating quality, designed with a variety of shaped pieces, making 
assembly a challenge that is sure to satisfy every puzzler. Makes a great gift. Sold in 16 piece displays 
that containing 4 unique designs.

Q Puzzle „Animal-08“ (Lama)

Q Puzzle „Animal-09“ (Chimp)

Q Puzzle „Animal-11“ (Horse)

Q Puzzle „Animal-10“ (Bald Eagle)

Art. Nr. 502814 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
1

MC
7 4 260089 028593
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Palapeli Puzzle "Owls"
Puzzle with laying plate and picture stand or suspension on the back. Pieces: 211.  
Size of the puzzle: approx. 11.02“ x 11.02“ (28 x 28 cm).  
Size of the puzzle box: 11.02“ x 11.02“ x 1.38“ (28 x 28 x 3.5 cm).

Palapeli Puzzle "Sea Sounds"
Puzzle with laying plate and picture stand or suspension on the back. Pieces: 209.  
Size of the puzzle: approx. 11.02“ x 11.02“ (28 x 28 cm).  
Size of the puzzle box: 11.02“ x 11.02“ x 1.38“ (28 x 28 x 3.5 cm).

Palapeli Puzzle "Mountain Village"
Puzzle with laying plate and picture stand or suspension on the back. Pieces: 210.  
Size of the puzzle: approx. 11.02“ x 11.02“ (28 x 28 cm).  
Size of the puzzle box: 11.02“ x 11.02“ x 1.38“ (28 x 28 x 3.5 cm).

Palapeli Puzzle „Wonder Forest“
Puzzle with laying plate and picture stand or suspension on the back. Pieces: 210.  
Size of the puzzle: approx. 11.02“ x 11.02“ (28 x 28 cm).  
Size of the puzzle box: 11.02“ x 11.02“ x 1.38“ (28 x 28 x 3.5 cm). 

Palapeli Puzzle „Magic Bud“
Puzzle with laying plate and picture stand or suspension on the back. Pieces: 251.  
Size of the puzzle: approx. 11.02“ x 11.02“ (28 x 28 cm).  
Size of the puzzle box: 11.02“ x 11.02“ x 1.38“ (28 x 28 x 3.5 cm).

Art. Nr. 502821 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
15

Art. Nr. 502820 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
15

Art. Nr. 502825 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
15

Art. Nr. 502826 NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
15

Art. Nr. 502822 NEW!NEW!
MOQ

1
CP
-

MC
15 4 260089 029439

4 260089 029279 4 260089 0288074 260089 029446

4 260089 029453

	‣ Palapeli Puzzles -  
The special frame puzzle
Colorful graphics, unusual puzzle pieces without simple straight 
edge pieces and a wonderful puzzle tray with picture stand for 
presenting on a desk or wall. Perfected by a noble slip lid box, it is a 
high-quality gift for young and old.
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More information: www.hqkitesusa.com

presents:
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Launched with an eco-friendly, ecological mindset, Wooden City Puzzles combine the 
enjoyment of a high quality, double-sided wooden jigsaw puzzle with the magic of 
whimsical, non-traditionally shaped pieces. Discover how each one-of-a-kind puzzle is 
a story and adventure that will carry your imagination away. Every Wooden City Puzzle 
contains numerous unique ‘whimsies’ that are characters, figures, and symbols cut 
seamlessly into the pattern and create little surprises. These challenging puzzles offer a 
rich beautiful image on the front and a detailed wallpaper style pattern on the back. 

	‣ Double-sided puzzle pieces with thematic whimsies
	‣ High quality – laser cut from 4 mm high density fiberboard (HDF)
	‣ Environmentally friendly packaging – only cardboard and paper, no plastic
	‣ Supports concentration, memory and fine motor skills
	‣ Made in Poland
	‣ Ages: 8+

Packaging Size: 
XXL:	 H7.9" x W6.6" x D6.6"
XL:	 H7.9" x W6.6" x D6.6" 
L:	 H6.0" x W4.9" x D4.9" 
M:	 H6.0" x W4.9" x D4.9"
S:	 H6.0" x W4.9" x D4.9"

Puzzle Size:	  
XXL: 	 31.5" x 21.0"
XL:	 20.4" x 14.8" 
L:	 14.8" x 10.0" 
M:	 10.0" x   7.2"
S:	   7.2" x   4.8"

paper bag

whimsy shapes

cardboard packaging

double-sided puzzle pieces
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Art. Nr. 503136 – Jungle M
155 pieces - 25 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503146 – Tropical Birds M
160 pieces - 20 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503137 – Jungle L
300 pieces - 35 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503147 – Tropical Birds L
300 pieces - 40 different shapes.

Scan QR code + 
watch puzzle video!

 Sizes S, M & L: MOQ: 1, MC: 12. Size XL & XXL: MOQ: 1, MC: 6

5 904151 821451

5 904151 821468

5 904151 820843

5 904151 820850

Art. Nr. 503026 – Parrot Island M
150 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503027 – Parrot Island L
300 pieces - 60 different shapes.

5 904151 820126

5 904151 820133

Art. Nr. 503051 – Farm Kindergarden M
150 pieces - 35 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503052 – Farm Kindergarden L
300 pieces - 72 different shapes.

5 904151 820225

5 904151 820232
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045 Sizes S, M & L: MOQ: 1, MC: 12. Size XL & XXL: MOQ: 1, MC: 6

Art. Nr. 503102 – Puppies in Paris M
150 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503262 – Animal Postcards L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503056 – Nap Time M
150 pieces - 30 different shapes.5 904151 820447 5 904151 820249 5 904151 823011

Art. Nr. 503096 – Kittens in Hollywood M
150 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503095 – Kittens in Hollywood S
75 pieces - 15 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503076 – Welcome to Africa M
150 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503075 – Welcome to Africa S
75 pieces - 15 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503097 – Kittens in Hollywood L
300 pieces - 60 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503077 – Welcome to Africa L
300 pieces - 60 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503006 – Party Time M
150 pieces - 35 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503007 – Party Time L
300 pieces - 72 different shapes.

5 904151 820713 5 904151 820027 5 904151 820669

5 904151 820423 5 904151 820034 5 904151 820324

5 904151 820430 5 904151 820331
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Art. Nr. 503067 – Horsing Around L
300 pieces - 72 different shapes.

 Sizes S, M & L: MOQ: 1, MC: 12. Size XL & XXL: MOQ: 1, MC: 6

Scan QR code + 
watch puzzle video!

5 904151 820294

5 904151 822618

5 904151 822625

Art. Nr. 503226 – Wild Horses On The Beach L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503227 – Wild Horses On The Beach XL
750 pieces - 75 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503117 – Underwater Adventures L
400 pieces - 61 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503250 – Happy Dolphins L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503116 –Underwater Adventures M
200 pieces - 31 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503249 – Happy Dolphins M
200 pieces - 20 different shapes.

5 904151 822823

5 904151 821208

5 904151 822038

5 904151 821215
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047 Sizes S, M & L: MOQ: 1, MC: 12. Size XL & XXL: MOQ: 1, MC: 6

5 904151 820799
Art. Nr. 503111 – Elephant Dreams M
150 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503091– Spring in Paris M
150 pieces - 29 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503017 – Breakfast In Paris L
300 pieces - 58 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503016 – Breakfast in Paris M
150 pieces - 29 different shapes.

5 904151 820065

5 904151 820386

5 904151 820072

Art. Nr. 503031 – Amsterdam by Night M
150 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503012 – Bicycles of Amsterdam L
300 pieces - 59 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503011 – Bicycles of Amsterdam M
150 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503032 – Amsterdam by Night L
300 pieces - 59 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503013 – Bicycles of Amsterdam XL
600 pieces - 120 different shapes.

5 904151 820041

5 904151 820140

5 904151 820058

5 904151 820157

5 904151 820898

Art. Nr. 503229 – Garden Five O'Clock M
200 pieces - 20 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503230 – Garden Five O'Clock L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

5 904151 823233

5 904151 822670
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Scan QR code + 
watch puzzle video!

 Sizes S, M & L: MOQ: 1, MC: 12. Size XL & XXL: MOQ: 1, MC: 6

Art. Nr. 503041 – London Pub M
150 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503021 – London by Night M
150 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503042 – London Pub L
300 pieces - 61 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503022 – London by Night L
300 pieces - 61 different shapes.

5 904151 820102

5 904151 820188

5 904151 820119

5 904151 820195

Art. Nr. 503267 – Santorini, Greece M
200 pieces - 20 different shapes.

5 904151 823608

5 904151 820164

5 904151 820171

Art. Nr. 503036 – Lavender France M
150 pieces - 29 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503037 – Lavender France L
300 pieces - 58 different shapes.
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049 Sizes S, M & L: MOQ: 1, MC: 12. Size XL & XXL: MOQ: 1, MC: 6

Art. Nr. 503122 – New York by Night L
400 pieces - 60 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503121 – New York by Night M
200 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503123 – New York by Night XL
1010 pieces - 100 different shapes.

5 904151 821161

5 904151 821178

5 904151 821185
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Art. Nr. 503211 – Welcome To Las Vegas M
200 pieces - 20 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503212 – Welcome To Las Vegas L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

5 904151 823196

5 904151 822366

5 904151 823158

5 904151 822281

Art. Nr. 503198 – Sailing Ships M
200 pieces - 20 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503199 – Sailing Ships L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

5 904151 822380
Art. Nr. 503216 – Vintage Cars L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

5 904151 821994
Art. Nr. 503242 – Nova Terrarum Antique Map L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503245 – Neuschwanstein Castle M
200 pieces - 20 different shapes.

5 904151 822816
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Scan QR code + 
watch puzzle video!

 Sizes S, M & L: MOQ: 1, MC: 12. Size XL & XXL: MOQ: 1, MC: 6

Art. Nr. 503167 – Main Street L
400 pieces - 60 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503177 – Victorian Street L
400 pieces - 60 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503166 – Main Street M
200 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503176 – Victorian Street M
200 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503173 – In the Toy Shop XL
1010 pieces - 100 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503172 – In the Toy Shop L
400 pieces - 60 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503178 – Victorian Street XL
1010 pieces - 100 different shapes.

5 904151 821369 5 904151 821420

5 904151 821406

5 904151 821376 5 904151 821437

5 904151 821413

5 904151 821444

Art. Nr. 503234 – Countryside Garden L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503233 – Countryside Garden M
200 pieces - 20 different shapes.

5 904151 823240

5 904151 822700
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051 Sizes S, M & L: MOQ: 1, MC: 12. Size XL & XXL: MOQ: 1, MC: 6

Art. Nr. 503157 – Candy Adventures L
400 pieces - 60 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503156 – Candy Adventures M
200 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503161 – The Florist's M
200 pieces - 30 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503162 – The Florist's L
400 pieces - 60 different shapes.

5 904151 821307

5 904151 821338

5 904151 821314

5 904151 821345

Art. Nr. 503194 – Springtime Cottage M
200 pieces - 20 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503206 – Countryside Bridges M
200 pieces - 20 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503195 – Springtime Cottage L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503207 – Countryside Bridges L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

5 904151 823172

5 904151 822441

5 904151 822328

5 904151 822250

5 904151 823950

5 904151 822137

Art. Nr. 503293 – Cozy Cabin L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.

Art. Nr. 503191 – New Years Eve L
505 pieces - 50 different shapes.
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Check out our kite and wind spinner catalog!
Designed for children of all ages, HQ Kites offers a wide selection of recreational 
kites perfect for outdoor play. Our huge collection includes family fun kites, 
kite kits, and exciting sport kites.

Windspiration™ decorative wind spinners for home and garden décor are made 
with the finest materials and workmanship, adding color and motion to brighten 
up your world. Durable, long lasting, Windspirations are available in a wide 
variety of styles and make a perfect addition to any porch, patio or deck.

Call us at (888) 318-3600 to receive a free copy of our  
"Kites & Windspinners" catalog.

Invento Products & Services GmbH 
Klein Feldhus 1  
26180 Rastede 
Germany 
Phone	 +49 (0)4402 9262-0   
Fax 	 +49 (0)4402 926229 
E-Mail	 service@invento-hq.com    
Internet	 www.invento-hq.com 
	 www.inventopromotion.com
	 www.hq4.com

US Distribution by 
HQ Kites & Designs USA, Inc. 
134 Freedom Ave. 
Powells Point, NC 27966
Toll free	 (888) 318-3600
Phone	 (252) 491-2113
Fax	 (888) 848-4592 
E-Mail	 sales@hqkitesusa.com 
Internet	 www.hqkitesusa.com
	 www.hq4.com

My Account Number

/HQUSA

/hqkites

/INVENTOHQ 
/ChrisHQKites

Promotion Service
Our team can design a personalized message for many of our products.  
Your Corporate logo or special message can be branded on the colors that you 
specify. Each request is handled personally by our sales representatives and 
coordinated with our in-house designers. We look forward to creating your 
personalised promotion.  
 
HQ Kites & Designs USA, Inc.  
Email: sales@hqkitesusa.com
www.inventopromotion.com
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